

ST 10/2022

Order No.26 dt. 06.03.2026

The sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P. in-charge and the Ld defence counsel are present.

Today is fixed for evidence. On call no witness is found present. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.06.2026 for evidence of Csw No.2 and 3

09.06.2026 for evidence of Csw No.4 and 6

and 10.06.2026 for evidence of Csw No.8

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code WB1026)

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE
2nd FAST TRACK COURT, HOOGHLY

ST 27/2024

Order No.04 dt. 06.03.2026

Out of (06) accused on court bail (03) are present by filing hazira.
Accused Putul Biswas and Pranab Biswas on court bail are absent
and a petition is filed on their behalf by their Ld advocate U/S 317 Cr.P.C praying
to permit to be represented by Ld advocate. Perused the petition and the same is
allowed. Accused are permitted to be represented by their Ld advocate.

It reveals from the case record that order dt.27.11.2025 is not
complied as yet. Accordingly issue the same as per earlier order.

Fix 19.05.2026 for awaiting death report.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code WB1026)

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE
2nd FAST TRACK COURT, HOOGHLY

No.....

Dated.....

To, The O/C Magra PS, Hooghly

Copy forwarded for information and taking necessary action.

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly