

ST 10/2022

Present : Sri Pijush Kanti Roy
ADJ, 1st F.T.C, Hooghly(in-charge)

Order no. 28 dt.10.6.2026

P.O is on leave.

The sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld defence counsel are present.

Today is fixed for evidence. On call no witness is found present. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.09.2026 for evidence of Csw No.4 and 6

and 11.09.2026 for evidence of Csw No.8.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code - WB00647)

